251 6900 Santa Fe Drive    Hodgkins, Illinois, USA 60525    Phone: 708 485-4200    Fax: 708 485-7137
Model 924B
Magnetostrictive Probe
All stainless-steel construction, highly
accurate, easy installation and trouble-
free performance for reliable inventory
management and in-tank leak detection.
The 924B Magnetostrictive Probe

Location: Hazardous, Class 1, Division 1,
Group D
Temperature: 5 RTDs
Temperature Range: -40º F to 158º F
(-40º C to +70º C) At Pi: 1W
Data Cable: 1,000 feet (305 m) Belden
88760; 500 feet (152 m) maximum of
Belden 88761
Leak Test Performance
SiteSentinel® iTouch™
1 2 3 4
SiteSentinel® iSite™ / Integra 100™
1 2 3 4
Probe Length
Part # Description Part # Description
30-B053 53 inch (135 cm) 30-B105 105 inch (267 cm)
30-B069 69 inch (175 cm) 30-B113 113 inch (287 cm)
30-B077 77 inch (196 cm) 30-B125 125 inch (318 cm)
30-B089 89 inch (226 cm) 30-B137 137 inch (348 cm)
30-B101 101 inch (257 cm) 30-B149 149 inch (379 cm)
Probe Float Kits
Part # Description
30-1509-02 2 inch (5.1 cm) Gas/Water Nitrophyl Float Kit
30-1509-01 2 inch (5.1 cm) Diesel/Water Nitrophyl Float Kit